Lenght-Lunghezza
Longueur-Lange-Longitud

mm

1250

1875

2500

3750

EOL1820

EOL2020

EOL2220

0C90

0C45

CC45

KALEIDO

H1200

H1400

H1600

DESIGN E

H1200

H1400

H1600

H1200

H1400

H1600

H1200

H1400

H1600

STUDIO E

H1200

H1400

H1600

H1200

H1400

H1600

H1200

H1400

H1600

STYLE E

H1200

H1400

H1600

H1200

H1400

H1600

Dispaly area
Superficie di
esposizione

Warenprasentations-
flache
Surface d’exposition
Superficie expositiva

m2

Slim

H1200

1.29

1.94

2.57

3.86

2.3

H1400

1.27

1.92

2.54

3.81

H1600

1.52

2.29

3.05

4.56

Efficia

H1200

1.39

2.10

2.79

4.17

2.7

H1400

1.38

2.08

2.76

4.14

2.93

H1600

Modular

H1200

1.52

2.29

3.04

4.56

3.22

H1400

H1600

1,75

2,64

3.52

5.26

Loading area
Superficie di appog-
gio
Nutzflache
Surface de charge-
ment
Superficie de apoyo

m2

Slim

1.17

1.76

2.35

3.52

1.76

Efficia

1.30

1.95

2.60

3.90

2.09

Modular

1.42

2.13

2.85

4.27

2.53

End thickness
Spessore spalla
Starke der Sei-

’ tenwand
Epaisseur de cheque
joue
Espesor lateral
mm

30.00 (+ 30 Batticarrello/Bumper Rail/Pare-choc/WagenstoBleiste/Parachoques)






